22

H L

J.P. Morgan 2019 12 2,700 $52,895.3494 $19.7800 $19.5200
Securities PLC | 27 Delta 1

300 $5,856.5200 $19.5200 $19.5200
Delta 1

1,700 $33,283.7300 $19.6000 $19.6000
Delta 1

326,700 | $6,403,178.7800 $19.9000 $19.4500

Delta 1




( : Delta 1

1,167,100

$23,045,375.9786

$19.9500

$19.4600

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC

JPMorgan Chase & Co




