

2019 12 30

22

						Н	L
J.P. Morgan	2019 12			2,700	\$52,895.3494	\$19.7800	\$19.5200
Securities PLC	27	(:	Delta 1				
)					
				300	\$5,856.5200	\$19.5200	\$19.5200
		(:	Delta 1				
)					
				1,700	\$33,283.7300	\$19.6000	\$19.6000
		(:	Delta 1				
)					
				326,700	\$6,403,178.7800	\$19.9000	\$19.4500
		(:	Delta 1				
)					



		1,167,100	\$23,045,375.9786	\$19.9500	\$19.4600
(:	Delta 1				
)					

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC JPMorgan Chase & Co